Standings
WeFF4s - Summer 23

Team Won Lost
Perco-Sets

Awkward Five

Three Dudes and Vet Part Deux
Expensive Friends
Spike Tysons

We Can't Get It Up
Three Dudes and a Vet
For Fuck Sakes 2
Hannahs Bananas

3 Burritos 1 Taco
Sportsball

Calm Yo Tips

Setting Ducks

Family Affair

Just Gonna Send It
Pass or smash

Spike Tyson

Kiss My Ace

Sandtastic

squish
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Sets on the Beach

September 15th, 2023

Tie Win%
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.833
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714
714
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.500
.500
429
.375
.333
.333
.286
.250
.167
.143
.125
.000
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