Standings

WeFF4s - Summer 23

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	GF	GA
Perco-Sets	7	1	0	.875	19	5
Awkward Five	6	1	0	.857	17	4
Three Dudes and Vet Part Deux	6	1	0	.857	15	6
Expensive Friends	6	1	0	.857	15	6
Spike Tysons	5	1	0	.833	15	3
We Can't Get It Up	5	2	0	.714	16	5
Three Dudes and a Vet	5	2	0	.714	16	5
For Fuck Sakes 2	5	2	0	.714	16	5
Hannahs Bananas	5	3	0	.625	14	10
3 Burritos 1 Taco	4	4	0	.500	11	13
Sportsball	3	3	0	.500	10	8
Calm Yo Tips	3	4	0	.429	10	11
Setting Ducks	3	5	0	.375	11	13
Family Affair	2	4	0	.333	6	12
Just Gonna Send It	2	4	0	.333	5	13
Pass or smash	2	5	0	.286	5	16
Spike Tyson	2	6	0	.250	6	18
Kiss My Ace	1	5	0	.167	5	13
Sandtastic	1	6	0	.143	3	18
squish	1	7	0	.125	6	18
Sets on the Beach	0	7	0	.000	1	20

September 15th, 2023 Page 1 of 1